f%\ . 62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)
/S RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
> THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
15 NOVEMBER - 7 DECEMBER 2018
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TEAM RESULT

(N-44) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) National Championship (Individual & Team)

Rank Comp No. Shooter Name Medal
1 HARYANA 1726-41x
2979 ANISH 575-12x
3247 MANDEEP SINGH GOLD 573-12x
4766 ADARSH SINGH 578-17x
2 PUNJAB 1711-44x
2617 JAPTYESH SINGH JASPAL 573-12x
5043 ANHAD JAWANDA SILVER 569-17x
5433 RAJKANWAR SINGH 569-15x
SANDHU
3 MAHARASHTRA 1698-33x
HARSHAWARDHAN
91 576-13x
MAHANAND YADAV
12‘11; RUSHIKESH VAIDYA BRONZE gjgzgx
VIRAJ VIJAY ROKADE
4 CHANDIGARH 1694-39x
3657 UNISH HOLINDER 543-8x
5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU 578-16x
5165 UDHAYVEER SIDHU 573-15x
5 MADHYA PRADESH 1687-30x
1602 UDIT JOSHI 566-11x
2153 SAIF KHAN 563-8x
2445 ASHWIN JOSHI 558-11x
6 TELANGANA 1680-37x
TANISHQ
2415 MURALIDHARNAIDU K. 559-13x
2420 NAGASAI THARUN 551-9x
2447 PACHARAPALLI 570-15x
AGA MD. ZAINULABEDIN
7 DELHI 1651-33x
58 AGNEYA KAUSHIK 555-10x
2684 HARSH GUPTA 563-15x
3189 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 533-8x
8 UTTAR PRADESH 1641-17x
3824 NISHANT SHARMA 549-6x
4024 NAKUL VEERWAL 540-6x
4091 MOHD. FAHAD 552-5x
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62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)

55 RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
THIRUVYANANTHAPURAM

15 NOVEMBER - 7 DECEMBER 2018

TEAM RESULT

10

11

12

GUJARAT

897
900
1208

BHARGAV MADHUBHAI
RAVANI

TAPAN RAJESHBHAI
BHATT

MITESH KUMAR
MANILAL GOHIL

ARMY MARKSMANSHIP UNIT

3329
3591
3609

RAJASTHAN

4218
4976
719

UTTARAKHAND

3457
5045
5297

DEEPAK KUMAR
SANDEEP CHOUDHARY
RANJITH KM

KARTIKEY

PRADEEP SINGH
SHEKHAWAT
JANMEJAY SINGH BHATI

MONARCH KUMAR
SHOURYA KUMAR
TIKKA JAI SINGH SODHI

1633-27x

518-3x
546-13x
569-11x

1632-31x

525-8x
548-12x
559-11x

1601-22x

530-7x
560-12x
511-3x

1117-23x
0-0x

557-13x
560-10x

JURY (R.T.S.)
27-11-2018
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. 62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)
/ /¢ RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
e THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

15 NOVEMBER - 7 DECEMBER 2018

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-44) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) National Championship (Individual & Team)

Series
Comp Sub
SrNo No. Shooter Name State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total Rank Rem
1 4766 ADARSH SINGH HAR Stagel 95 96 93 284 -0 578-17x | C
(SHM2711200102) Stage2 97 98 99 294
2 5065 VIJAYVEER SIDHU CHD Stagel 94 99 96 289 -0 578-16x |l C
(SHM2106200202) Stage2 97 98 94 289
3 91 HARSHAWARDHAN MAH Stagel 95 93 96 284 -0 576-13x Il C
MAHANAND YADAV Stage2 98 97 97 292
(SHM0911200401)
4 1819 VIRA] VIJAY ROKADE MAH Stagel 94 93 97 284 -0 575-13x IV C
(SHM0908200201) Stage2 97 98 96 291
5 2979 ANISH HAR Stagel 94 95 93 282 -0 575-12x V C
(SHM2609200202) Stage2 96 99 98 293
6 2328 SAMBHAJI ZANZAN PATIL RAIL Stagel 94 96 94 284 -0 574-16x VI C
(SHM1301199901) Stage2 99 96 95 290
7 5165 UDHAYVEER SIDHU CHD Stagel 96 95 96 287 -0 573-15x VIl C
(SHM2106200201) Stage2 96 97 93 286
8 2617 JAPTYESH SINGH JASPAL PUN Stagel 95 93 94 282 -0 573-12x VIl C
(SHM2312199902) Stage2 97 98 96 291
9 3247 MANDEEP SINGH HAR Stagel 93 96 97 286 -0 573-12x 9 C
(SHM2102199803) Stage2 95 97 95 287
10 2447 AGA MD. ZAINULABEDIN TRA Stagel 95 93 94 282 -0 570-15x 10 C
(SHM0301200002) Stage2 94 96 98 288
11 5043 ANHAD JAWANDA PUN Stagel 93 94 90 277 -0 569-17x 11 C
(SHM2610199801) Stage2 95 99 98 292
12 5433 RAJKANWAR SINGH PUN Stagel 92 93 91 276 -0 569-15x 12 C
SANDHU Stage2 97 99 97 293
(SHM1308200201)
13 1208 MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GUJ Stagel 96 95 96 287 -0 569-11x 13 C
GOHIL Stage2 98 89 95 282
(SHM0701199902)
14 4980 AYUSH SANGWAN HAR Stagel 95 94 92 281 -0 568-16x 14 C
(SHM0404200002) Stage2 94 98 95 287
15 837 DILSHAAN KELLEY PUN Stagel 93 93 93 279 -0 567-11x 15 C
(SHM2605200001) Stage2 95 97 96 288
16 4298 AMIT KUMAR U.K. Stagel 95 93 94 282 -0 567-11x 16 C
(SHM0107200101) Stage2 96 95 94 285
17 1602 UDIT JOSHI M.P. Stagel 95 95 92 282 -0 566-11x 17 C
(SHM3008200101) Stage2 90 97 97 284
18 2684 HARSH GUPTA DEL Stagel 90 97 93 280 -0 563-15x 18 C
(SHM2207200102) Stage2 94 95 94 283
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. 62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)
/ /¢ RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
e THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

15 NOVEMBER - 7 DECEMBER 2018

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-44) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) National Championship (Individual & Team)

Series
Comp Sub
SrNo No. Shooter Name State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total Rank Rem
19 5333 JATIN YADAV HAR Stagel 94 93 94 281 -0 563-11x 19 C
(SHM0409199803) Stage2 94 95 93 282
20 2153 SAIF KHAN M.P. Stagel 93 97 97 287 -0 563-8x 20 C
(SHM2001199803) Stage2 93 90 93 276
21 967 AADEITHYAA JOAHAL HAR Stagel 92 90 90 272 -0 562-7x 21 C
(SHM0508200002) Stage2 96 97 97 290
22 4387 PRATEEK HAR Stagel 89 91 94 274 -0 561-10x 22 C
(SHM1611200101) Stage2 94 96 97 287
23 5722 SUSHANT KAWAN MAH Stagel 93 96 97 286 -0 560-14x 23 C
(SHM2302199901) Stage2 85 90 99 274
24 4976 PRADEEP SINGH RAJ Stagel 95 94 93 282 -0 560-12x 24 C
SHEKHAWAT Stage2 91 93 94 278
(SHM2708199901)
25 5297 TIKKA JAI SINGH SODHI U.K. Stagel 92 90 95 277 -0 560-10x 25 C
(SHM0702200202) Stage2 93 96 94 283
26 2415 TANISHQ TRA Stagel 92 93 92 277 -0 559-13x 26 C
MURALIDHARNAIDU K. Stage2 96 94 92 282
(SHM1202200501)
27 3609 RANJITH KM ARMY Stagel 94 97 92 283 -0 559-11x 27 C
(SHM2205199801) Stage2 89 95 92 276
28 2680 ANMOL ARORA DEL Stagel 87 94 96 277 -0 559-10x 28 C
(SHM0309199804) Stage2 93 94 95 282
29 2445 ASHWIN JOSHI M.P. Stagel 92 92 93 277 -0 558-11x 29 C
(SHM2207199901) Stage2 97 92 92 281
30 1234 NAMDEV SINGH CHAUHAN  M.P. Stagel 94 94 88 276 -0 558-10x 30 C
(SHM3009200302) Stage2 96 92 94 282
31 5045 SHOURYA KUMAR U.K. Stagel 92 93 97 282 -0 557-13x 31 C
(SHM2403200103) Stage2 93 89 93 275
32 4066 MILAN CHAUDHARY U.P. Stagel 95 94 94 283 -0 556-9x 32 C
(SHM1107199901) Stage2 94 85 94 273
33 1273 YASH CHAUDHARY MAH Stagel 94 90 98 282 -0 556-8x 33 C
(SHM1212200202) Stage2 93 97 84 274
34 58 AGNEYA KAUSHIK DEL Stagel 91 86 91 268 -0 555-10x 34 C
(SHM1805200401) Stage2 93 97 97 287
2479 RAUNAK KHATTAR DEL Stagel 95 94 90 279 -0 554-10x 35 C
(SHM1903200004) Stage2 93 92 90 275
5313 SURESH HAR Stagel 91 92 93 276 -0 553-13x 36 C
(SHM2803200001) Stage2 90 96 91 277
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. 62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)
/ /¢ RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
THIRUVYANANTHAPURAM

15 NOVEMBER - 7 DECEMBER 2018
QUALIFICATION RESULT
(N-44) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) National Championship (Individual & Team)
Series
Comp Sub
SrNo No. Shooter Name State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total Rank Rem
37 4248 ANKAIT TOMAR HAR Stagel 89 89 91 269 -0 553-11x 37 C
(SHM1306200203) Stage2 92 96 96 284
38 3308 NISCHAY HAR Stagel 86 87 89 262 -0 553-10x 38 C
(SHM2308200401) Stage2 98 96 97 291
39 4279 AMANPREET SINGH PUN Stagel 95 95 94 284 -0 552-8x 39 C
PANJETA Stage2 92 91 85 268
(SHM2410200201)
40 4091 MOHD. FAHAD U.P. Stagel 90 89 89 268 -0 552-5x 40 C
(SHM1504200104) Stage2 95 96 93 284
41 3410 JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH PUN Stagel 90 90 98 278 -0 551-11x 41 C
SEKHON Stage2 91 92 90 273
(SHM2103200501)
42 2154 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA M.P. Stagel 88 96 94 278 -0 551-9x 42 C
(SHM2109199903) Stage2 91 88 94 273
43 2420 NAGASAI THARUN TRA Stagel 94 94 94 282 -0 551-9x 43 C
PACHARAPALLI Stage2 88 87 94 269
(SHM1906200501)
44 3416 UDAY BHARDWA| HAR Stagel 91 94 98 283 -0 550-14x 44 C
(SHM2202200601) Stage2 93 79 95 267
45 4862 ANANT JHA DEL Stagel 92 92 93 277 -0 550-11x 45 C
(SHM2711200001) Stage2 92 89 92 273
46 5004 MOHIT KUMAR HAR Stagel 91 96 92 279 -0 550-5x 46 C
(SHM2512200301) Stage2 89 88 94 271
47 4217 ABHIMANYU YADAV HAR Stagel 92 95 91 278 -0 549-12x 47 C
(SHM1809200301) Stage2 90 94 87 271
48 4922 ANSHUL MALIK HAR Stagel 87 93 88 268 -0 549-8x 48 C
(SHM0108200001) Stage2 93 94 94 281
49 2689 BHARGAVSINH NAVALSINH  GU]J Stagel 86 97 94 277 -0 549-8x 49 C
S. Stage2 93 91 88 272
(SHM2204200101)
50 3824 NISHANT SHARMA U.P. Stagel 92 86 91 269 -0 549-6x 50 C
(PSHM1207200303) Stage2 96 92 92 280
51 3591 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY ARMY Stagel 90 92 95 277 -0 548-12x 51 C
(SHM0403199802) Stage2 91 87 93 271
52 4915 ARSHDEEP BANGA PUN Stagel 93 95 92 280 -0 548-10x 52 C
(SHM2810199902) Stage2 85 92 91 268
4833 SURINDER SINGH PUN Stagel 87 93 95 275 -0 548-10x 53 C
(SHM1504200001) Stage2 94 96 83 273
2145 HANNEY JAT M.P. Stagel 93 90 92 275 -0 547-9x 54 C
(SHM0502200204) Stage2 84 93 95 272

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



70

©

AN
&

. 62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)
/ /¢ RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
e THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

15 NOVEMBER - 7 DECEMBER 2018

QUALIFICATION RESULT

Comp
SrNo No.

Shooter Name
55

(N-44) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) National Championship (Individual & Team)
4609

Sub
State Stage 1 2 3 Total
ABHINAV SINGH HAR Stagel 89
(SHM2408200302)
RUSHIKESH VAIDYA
(SHM0507200001)
900

Series
56

1247

Penalty Total Rank Rem
86 87 262 -0 547-7x 55 C
Stage2 97 93 95 285
MAH Stagel 92 91 95 278 -0 547-7x 56 C
Stage2 93 87 89 269
57 TAPAN RAJESHBHAI BHATT = GUJ Stagel 90 93 94 277 -0 546-13x 57 C
(SHM2112200001) Stage2 86 87 96 269
58 5385 HAR Stagel 88 91 90 269 -0 546-9x 58 C
(SHM0303200102) Stage2 93 90 94 277
1455 M.P. Stagel 88 91 89 268 -0 545-7x 59 C
(SHM2005200302) Stage2 88 97 92 277
5520 HAR Stagel 88 94 93 275 -0
(SHM0710199901) Stage2 87 89 94
5217 HAR Stagel
(SHM1406200101)
772 SAIRA] GANESH KATE

270
87
(PSHM3008200401)
3657

ROBIN MOR
59

RAGHAV GUPTA
60

AAKASH RANA
61

KHUSHAL SINGH
62

545-6x 60 C
94 90 271 -0 545-5x 61 C
Stage2 92 94 88 274
MAH Stagel 91 85 89 265 -0 544-11x 62 C
95 91 93 279
63 CHD Stagel 89 90 91 270 -0 543-8x 63 C
Stage2 94 87 92 273
AMANATVEER SINGH PUN Stagel 90 90 93 273 -0
SIDHU Stage2 92 84 93 269
(SHM0802199804)
SOMABHAI NANABHAI GUJ
DUNGAISA
(SHM0503200103)
66

542-7x
Stagel
4184

Stage2
UNISH HOLINDER
(SHM3103200501)
64

5678

65 2693

64

93 89
Stage2
ASHISH RANA

C
95
77
(SHM2910200002)

277 -0
93 94
U.P.

541-9x
Stagel

65 C
87 92 91 270 -0
Stage2 94 86
U.P.
(SHM0507199902)
5728

540-7x 66 C
90 270
Stagel 8l 92 92 265 -0
Stage2 90 91 94 275
MAH Stagel
(SHM0907199901)
4616 JATIN

540-6x 67 C
88 90 88 266 -0
Stage2 97 90 86 273
HAR Stagel
(SHM0905200401)
841 SURYA

539-5x 68 C

85 87 93 265 -0 537-5x 69 C

Stage2 87 93 92 272

HAR Stagel 86 89 88 263 -0 536-7x

(SHM0309200101) Stage2 88 89 96 273

JASKARAN SINGH MADRA CHD Stagel 89 92 86
(PSHM2505201801) Stage2 85

938 PAWAN SARANGDHAR MAH

GADHAVE

(SHM2707199904)

264
67 4024 NAKUL VEERWAL
68

WATAN SHARMA
69

5239

70 C
267 -0 536-5x 71 C
94 90 269

Stagel 90 93 90 273 -0

Stage2 84 91 87 262

535-9x 72
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. 62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)
/ /¢ RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
e THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

15 NOVEMBER - 7 DECEMBER 2018

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-44) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) National Championship (Individual & Team)

Series
Comp Sub
SrNo No. Shooter Name State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total Rank Rem
73 4078 ANSDEEP TYAGI U.P. Stagel 92 87 89 268 -0 534-8x 73 C
(SHM1301200201) Stage2 87 89 90 266
74 5380 HARSHIT DAHIYA HAR Stagel 94 91 92 277 -0 533-12x 74 C
(SHM2705200101) Stage2 87 82 87 256
75 3623 ARCHIT GOYAL HAR Stagel 89 93 93 275 -0 533-8x 75 C
(SHM2108200001) Stage2 84 83 91 258
76 3189 SIDDHARTH RAWAT DEL Stagel 89 90 88 267 -0 533-8x 76 C
(SHM0201200201) Stage2 90 87 89 266
77 2669 FARAZ MOHD KHAN M.P. Stagel 89 92 93 274 -0 532-6x 77 C
(SHM2704200003) Stage2 91 84 83 258
78 5742 PUKHRAJ SINGH CHD Stagel 85 90 89 264 -0 530-10x 78 C
RANDHAWA Stage2 86 89 91 266
(SHM1701200002)
79 4218 KARTIKEY RAJ Stagel 87 93 93 273 -0 530-7x 79 C
(SHM2503200001) Stage2 84 87 86 257
80 2583 PANKA] BHARDWA) HAR Stagel 84 89 86 259 -0 529-9x 80 C
(PSHM1012199802) Stage2 89 91 90 270
81 5213 RISHABH RAJ SHARMA RA) Stagel 93 92 92 277 -0 529-6x 81 C
(SHM0101200005) Stage2 84 81 87 252
82 3902 RAHUL SINGH U.P. Stagel 88 95 96 279 -0 527-11x 82 C
(PSHM2207199905) Stage2 74 86 88 248
83 5622 DIVYANSH SAGAR PAINULY  U.K. Stagel 86 87 93 266 -0 526-8x 83 C
(SHM1203199902) Stage2 87 92 81 260
84 3329 DEEPAK KUMAR ARMY Stagel 96 94 93 283 -0 525-8x 84 C
(SHM2001200002) Stage2 56 89 97 242
85 459 A.MAHESH PASUPATHY T.N. Stagel 86 87 86 259 -0 525-8x 85 C
(SHM1404200301) Stage2 88 87 91 266
86 5389 SUNNY HAR Stagel 82 87 90 259 -0 525-6x 86 C
(PSHM0711200003) Stage2 91 90 85 266
87 3555 ABHISHEK MALIK HAR Stagel 89 89 88 266 -0 525-2x 87 C
(SHM1206200002) Stage2 87 88 84 259
88 3512 PANKA]J HAR Stagel 88 86 82 256 -0 524-7x 88 C
(SHM2310199902) Stage2 89 84 95 268
89 104 FATEHJEET SINGH PUN Stagel 84 93 91 268 -0 523-6x 89 C
(SHM1609200202) Stage2 82 87 86 255
90 2844 B SURIYA PRASHANTH T.N. Stagel 85 92 91 268 -2 520-10x 90 C
(SHM2903200002) Stage2 90 84 80 254
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. 62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)
/ /¢ RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
THIRUVYANANTHAPURAM
15 NOVEMBER - 7 DECEMBER 2018

QUALIFICATION RESULT

SrNo

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Comp
No.

436

1404

897

2670

2798

5005

5674

3642

719

4351

5127

4962

3456

5679

4007

4928

5195

4283

(N-44) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) National Championship (Individual & Team)

Shooter Name

MEET JAYSHUKHBHAI
GOPANI
(SHM0410200201)

PRITHVIRA]J AJIT DESAI
(SHM0809199902)

BHARGAV MADHUBHAI
RAVANI
(SHM0512200201)

RAVI THAKUR
(SHM1806200002)

VIKRAM
(SHM2004199801)

ARJIT VERMA
(SHM2512199802)

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ASIF
SHAIKH
(SHM2512200201)

SAHIBJIT SINGH NAGPAL
(SHM2208200201)

JANMEJAY SINGH BHATI
(SHM3011200201)

JASKIRAT SINGH PAUL
(PSHM0210200206)

DAKSHMEET SINGH
(SHM1004200501)

SHIVESH SANWARIA
(SHM2005199902)

VYOM SHARMA RATTAN
(SHM3006200101)

ANIRUDH SHARMA
(SHM2406200201)

ANKIT
(SHM0303200106)

VANSH RATHORE
(SHM2307200102)

RAHUL
(SHM1711200001)

AMAN SINGH
(SHM1409200002)

State

GUJ

MAH

GUJ

M.P.

HAR

CHD

MAH

PUN

RAJ

CHD

PUN

CHD

PUN

DEL

U.pP.

U.K.

HAR

HAR

Stage

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

1

81
85

84
89

87
81

89
81

95
82

91
86

88
89

92
72

84
92

83
81

84
83

78
93

86
80

67
71

73
82

80
71

Series

2

87
91

78
90

79
91

89
83

89
84

93
74

88
83

79
83

79
86

86
81

80
85

82
89

82
75

83
87

74
86

84
77

63

89
87

89
88

88
92

92
83

87
78

77
92

81
83

93
92

88
82

91
86

90
84

77
86

91
84

77
81

80
36

84
26

84

Sub
Total

257
263

251
267

254
264

270
247

271
244

261
252

257
255

264
247

251
260

260
248

254
252

237
268

259
239

227
239

227
204

248
174

218

Penalty

-0

Total

520-1x

518-6x

518-3x

517-3x

515-9x

513-4x

512-8x

511-7x

511-3x

508-5x

506-6x

505-1x

498-5x

466-5x

431-2x

422-3x

218-0x

0-0x

Rank Rem

91 C
92 C
93 C
94 C
95 C
96 C
97 C
98 C
99 C
100 C
101 C
102 C
103 C
104 C
105 C
106 C
107 C
- DNS
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

f\ 62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)

(N-44) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) National Championship (Individual & Team)

Comp
SrNo No. Shooter Name State Stage
109 3294 KARTIK DAHIYA HAR Stagel
(SHM0207200101) Stage2
110 3457 MONARCH KUMAR U.K. Stagel
(SHM3001200301) Stage2

Series

2

Sub

Total Penalty Total Rank Rem
0 - 0-0x - DSQ
0

0 - 0-0x - DSQ
0

Total Competitors : 110 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 107 DSQ (Disqualified) : 2 DNF (Did

Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

JURY (R.T.S.)
29-11-2018
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. 62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)
/S RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
THIRUVYANANTHAPURAM
15 NOVEMBER - 7 DECEMBER 2018

TEAM RESULT

Rank

Comp No.

MAHARASHTRA

91
1247
1819

MADHYA PRADESH

1602
2153
2445

HARYANA
4248

4387
4980

TELANGANA

2415
2420
2447

PUNJAB

837
4279
4915

DELHI

2479
2680
4862

UTTAR PRADESH

2276
4024
4091

HARYANA

4217
5004
5208

Shooter Name Medal

HARSHAWARDHAN

MAHANAND YADAV
RUSHIKESH VAIDYA
VIRA] VIJAY ROKADE

GOLD

UDIT JOSHI
SAIF KHAN SILVER
ASHWIN JOSHI

ANKAIT TOMAR
PRATEEK BRONZE
AYUSH SANGWAN

TANISHQ
MURALIDHARNAIDU K.
NAGASAI THARUN
PACHARAPALLI

AGA MD. ZAINULABEDIN

DILSHAAN KELLEY
AMANPREET SINGH
PANJETA

ARSHDEEP BANGA

RAUNAK KHATTAR
ANMOL ARORA
ANANT JHA

MANVENDRA
CHOUDHARY
NAKUL VEERWAL
MOHD. FAHAD

ABHIMANYU YADAV
MOHIT KUMAR
NITIN

(N-45) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) Civilian Championship (Individual & Team)

576-13x
547-7x
575-13x

566-11x
563-8x
558-11x

553-11x
561-10x
568-16x

559-13x
551-9x
570-15x

567-11x
552-8x
548-10x

554-10x
559-10x
550-11x

570-12x
540-6x
552-5x

549-12x
550-5x
558-9x

1698-33x

1687-30x

1682-37x

1680-37x

1667-29x

1663-31x

1662-23x

1657-26x
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TEAM RESULT

9 MAHARASHTRA 1655-27x
1273 YASH CHAUDHARY 556-8x
5722 SUSHANT KAWAN 560-14x
5728 WATAN SHARMA 539-5x
10 DELHI 1651-33x
58 AGNEYA KAUSHIK 555-10x
2684 HARSH GUPTA 563-15x
3189 SIDDHARTH RAWAT 533-8x
11 GUJARAT 1633-27x
BHARGAV MADHUBHAI
RAVANI
897 TAPAN RAJESHBHAI >18-3x
900 546-13x
1208 BHATT 569-11x
MITESH KUMAR
MANILAL GOHIL
12 RAJASTHAN 1601-22x
719 JANMEJAY SINGH BHATI 511-3x
PRADEEP SINGH
4976 560-12x
4218 SHEKHAWAT 530-7x
KARTIKEY
13 CHANDIGARH 1587-18x

UNISH HOLINDER
3657 JASKIRAT SINGH PAUL >43-8x

ggg; JASKARAN SINGH :gg?i
MADRA
14 RAJASTHAN 1568-17x
3505 RAHUL SINGH RAJPAL 514-4x
4608 ABHISHEK SINGH 525-7x
5213 RISHABH RAJ SHARMA 529-6x
15 UTTARAKHAND 1558-21x
3649 SARTHAK KUMAR 491-1x
4777 SAMARVEER SINGH 510-7x
5045 SHOURYA KUMAR 557-13x
16 UTTARAKHAND 1127-21x
3457 MONARCH KUMAR 0-0x
4298 AMIT KUMAR 567-11x
5297 TIKKA JAI SINGH SODHI 560-10x
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-130) 25M Pistol (IPC) Championship Mixed (SH1) Juniors (Individual & Team)

Series

Comp Sub
SrNo No. Shooter Name State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total Rank Rem
1 2140 RUBILA FRANCIS M.P. Precision 82 85 87 254 -0 512-4x | C
(SHF2506199901) Rapid 85 93 80 258

Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

JURY (R.T.S.)
27-11-2018
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

SrNo

10

11

12

13

14

Comp

No.

3158

3111

182

4496

2793

2140

932

4614

1520

2607

4404

3492

3859

4237

(N-129) 25M Pistol (IPC) Championship Mixed (SH1) Seniors (Individual & Team)

Shooter Name

SOLANKI DIGVIJAYSINH
(SHM2301198001)

ANURODH PANWAR
(SHM1001197803)

NIKUNJBHAI V. PRAJAPATI
(SHM2404198903)

SINGHRA|
(SHM2601198203)

NISHANT KUMAR
(SHM0112198802)

RUBILA FRANCIS
(SHF2506199901)

ATUL SINGH PARIHAR
(SHM1307198202)

JASKARAN SINGH
(SHM1004198005)

POOJA AGARWAL
(SHF2409198501)

SONIA SHARMA
(SHF1909199502)

VIJAY CHAUDHARY
(SHM1505198401)

RAHUL JAKHAR
(SHM0806198601)

VINAY KUMAR MALIK
(PSHM1606199301)

RAJENDRA SINGH
(SHM0501198501)

State

GUJ

U.K.

GUJ

HAR

M.P.

M.P.

PUN

DEL

U.P.

U.K.

HAR

U.P.

U.K.

Stage

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

1

91
91

96
91

87
85

89
78

87
83

82
85

87
80

85
85

83
83

85
73

86
76

86
44

77
36

76

Series

2

96
85

86
96

86
90

88
85

88
86

85
93

85
87

89
76

88
73

82
85

84
81

90
75

63
0

63
0

89
93

91
82

91
83

92
85

86
83

87
80

90
78

85
77

85
84

88
81

82
78

94
87

Sub
Total

276
269

273
269

264
258

269
248

261
252

254
258

262
245

259
238

256
240

255
239

252
235

270
206

222
36

220

Penalty

-0

Total

545-6x

540-6x

522-7x

517-4x

513-3x

512-4x

505-6x

497-2x

496-5x

492-3x

487-1x

476-3x

258-3x

220-0x

Rank Rem

| C
Il C
1 C
I\ C
\% C
\ C
i C
VI C
9 C
10 C
11 C
12 C
13 C
14 C

Total Competitors : 14 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 14 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not

Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

JURY (R.T.S.)
27-11-2018
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-45) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) Civilian Championship (Individual & Team)

Series
Comp Sub
SrNo No. Shooter Name State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total Rank Rem
1 91 HARSHAWARDHAN MAH Stagel 95 93 96 284 -0 576-13x | C
MAHANAND YADAV Stage2 98 97 97 292
(SHM0911200401)
2 1819 VIRAJ VIJAY ROKADE MAH Stagel 94 93 97 284 -0 575-13x |l C
(SHM0908200201) Stage2 97 98 96 291
3 2447 AGA MD. ZAINULABEDIN TRA Stagel 95 93 94 282 -0 570-15x Il C
(SHM0301200002) Stage2 94 96 98 288
4 2276 MANVENDRA CHOUDHARY  U.P. Stagel 93 96 94 283 -0 570-12x IV C
(SHM1605199802) Stage2 96 93 98 287
5 1208 MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GUJ Stagel 96 95 96 287 -0 569-11x V C
GOHIL Stage2 98 89 95 282
(SHM0701199902)
6 4980 AYUSH SANGWAN HAR Stagel 95 94 92 281 -0 568-16x VI C
(SHM0404200002) Stage2 94 98 95 287
7 837 DILSHAAN KELLEY PUN Stagel 93 93 93 279 -0 567-11x VIl C
(SHM2605200001) Stage2 95 97 96 288
8 4298 AMIT KUMAR U.K. Stagel 95 93 94 282 -0 567-11x VIl C
(SHM0107200101) Stage2 96 95 94 285
9 1602 UDIT JOSHI M.P. Stagel 95 95 92 282 -0 566-11x 9 C
(SHM3008200101) Stage2 90 97 97 284
10 2728 GEORGIN SHAJI KER Stagel 97 92 94 283 -0 565-17x 10 C
(SHM2307199901) Stage2 97 95 90 282
11 2684 HARSH GUPTA DEL Stagel 90 97 93 280 -0 563-15x 11 C
(SHM2207200102) Stage2 94 95 94 283
12 1449 ABHISHEK DAS BSF Stagel 94 94 95 283 -0 563-9x 12 C
(SHM1701199801) Stage2 93 92 95 280
13 2153 SAIF KHAN M.P. Stagel 93 97 97 287 -0 563-8x 13 C
(SHM2001199803) Stage2 93 90 93 276
14 967 AADEITHYAA JOAHAL HAR Stagel 92 90 90 272 -0 562-7x 14 C
(SHM0508200002) Stage2 96 97 97 290
15 4387 PRATEEK HAR Stagel 89 91 94 274 -0 561-10x 15 C
(SHM1611200101) Stage2 94 96 97 287
16 5722 SUSHANT KAWAN MAH Stagel 93 96 97 286 -0 560-14x 16 C
(SHM2302199901) Stage2 85 90 99 274
17 4976 PRADEEP SINGH RAJ Stagel 95 94 93 282 -0 560-12x 17 C
SHEKHAWAT Stage2 91 93 94 278
(SHM2708199901)
5297 TIKKA JAI SINGH SODHI U.K. Stagel 92 90 95 277 -0 560-10x 18 C
(SHM0702200202) Stage2 93 96 94 283
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

Comp
SrNo No.

Shooter Name
19

(N-45) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) Civilian Championship (Individual & Team)
2415

TANISHQ

State
MURALIDHARNAIDU K

(SHM1202200501)
20

TRA

2680 ANMOL ARORA DEL
(SHM0309199804)

21 2445 ASHWIN JOSHI

Stage

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel

1

92
96

87
22

93

Stage2
(SHM2207199901)

94
M.P. Stagel
1234

Stage2
23

92

97
NAMDEV SINGH CHAUHAN

(SHM3009200302)
NITIN

92
92

M.P.
5208

Stagel

94
Stage2 96
(SHM2101200401)

24

94
92

HAR
5045

SHOURYA KUMAR

Stagel
(SHM2403200103)

91 95
Stage2 94
25 4066

92
U.K.

Stagel

Stage2
MILAN CHAUDHARY

(SHM1107199901)
26

92

93
93

89

1273

97
U.P.

93
Stagel

Stage2
YASH CHAUDHARY
27

95
(SHM1212200202)

94

94
58

94
85

94

MAH
AGNEYA KAUSHIK

Stagel
(SHM1805200401)

Stage2
28

94

90
93

98
97 84

DEL
2479

RAUNAK KHATTAR

Stagel
(SHM1903200004)

Stage2
29

91

86
93

97

91
5313

97

DEL Stagel
SURESH

Stage2
30

95 94
93

92
(SHM2803200001)

90
4248

90

279
HAR

275
ANKAIT TOMAR

Stagel
(SHM1306200203)

Stage2
31

91

92
90

96

93
3308

91

276
HAR
NISCHAY

277
Stagel

Stage2
32

89

89
92

91
96 96

269

284
HAR
(SHM2308200401)

4279 AMANPREET SINGH

PANJETA

(SHM2410200201)

Stagel

86
Stage2

87
98

96

89
PUN
33

262
97

291

Stagel
1567

95
Stage2

95
92

91

94
34

85
HARSIMAR SINGH RATTHA

284 -0
268
T.N.
(PSHM0401200303)
4091

MOHD. FAHAD

Stagel
(SHM1504200104)

87 92
Stage2 92
35 3410

94
96

91

273
U.P.

279
Stagel

Stage2

-0
JAGVIJAY PARTAP SINGH

90
SEKHON

89
95

89
96 93

PUN
36

268
284

(SHM2103200501)
2420

Stagel
Stage2

-0
90

91
NAGASAI THARUN

PACHARAPALLI
(SHM1906200501)

90

98
92

278
90

273
TRA

-0
Stagel

94
Stage2

94
88

94
87

282
94

-0
269

94

94

91
95

273

282
274

268
287

-0

Series

Sub
2

Total

3

93

92
94

Penalty Total
92

-0

Rank Rem
277 559-13x 19
282
96

95

C
277 -0 559-10x
282
93

92

20
277

-0 558-11x
281
88

21
276

-0 558-10x 22
282
277 -0 558-9x 23
281
282 -0 557-13x 24
275
283 -0 556-9x 25
-0 556-8x 26
-0 555-10x 27
-0 554-10x 28
-0 553-13x 29
-0 553-11x 30

553-10x 31

552-8x 32
552-6x

33

552-5x 34

551-11x

35

551-9x 36
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-45) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) Civilian Championship (Individual & Team)

Series
Comp Sub
SrNo No. Shooter Name State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total Rank Rem
37 3416 UDAY BHARDWA| HAR Stagel 91 94 98 283 -0 550-14x 37 C
(SHM2202200601) Stage2 93 79 95 267
38 4862 ANANT JHA DEL Stagel 92 92 93 277 -0 550-11x 38 C
(SHM2711200001) Stage2 92 89 92 273
39 2774 KUNAL HANUMANT SASE MAH Stagel 90 88 94 272 550-7x 39 C
(SHM1004200103) Stage2 90 95 95 280
40 5004 MOHIT KUMAR HAR Stagel 91 96 92 279 -0 550-5x 40 C
(SHM2512200301) Stage2 89 88 94 271
41 4217 ABHIMANYU YADAV HAR Stagel 92 95 91 278 -0 549-12x 41 C
(SHM1809200301) Stage2 90 94 87 271
42 4922 ANSHUL MALIK HAR Stagel 87 93 88 268 -0 549-8x 42 C
(SHM0108200001) Stage2 93 94 94 281
43 2689 BHARGAVSINH NAVALSINH  GU]J Stagel 86 97 94 277 -0 549-8x 43 C
S. Stage2 93 91 88 272
(SHM2204200101)
44 4915 ARSHDEEP BANGA PUN Stagel 93 95 92 280 -0 548-10x 44 C
(SHM2810199902) Stage2 85 92 91 268
45 1247 RUSHIKESH VAIDYA MAH Stagel 92 91 95 278 -0 547-7x 45 C
(SHM0507200001) Stage2 93 87 89 269
46 900 TAPAN RAJESHBHAI BHATT  GU]J Stagel 90 93 94 277 -0 546-13x 46 C
(SHM2112200001) Stage2 86 87 96 269
a7 1455 RAGHAV GUPTA M.P. Stagel 88 91 89 268 -0 545-7x 47 C
(SHM2005200302) Stage2 88 97 92 277
48 5520 AAKASH RANA HAR Stagel 88 94 93 275 -0 545-6x 48 C
(SHM0710199901) Stage2 87 89 94 270
49 5217 KHUSHAL SINGH HAR Stagel 87 94 90 271 -0 545-5x 49 C
(SHM1406200101) Stage2 92 94 88 274
50 772 SAIRA] GANESH KATE MAH Stagel 91 85 89 265 -0 544-11x 50 C
(PSHM3008200401) Stage2 95 91 93 279
51 4121 MANISH RANA U.P. Stagel 94 89 89 272 -0 543-8x 51 C
(SHM1907199801) Stage2 90 89 92 271
52 3657 UNISH HOLINDER CHD Stagel 89 90 91 270 -0 543-8x 52 C
(SHM3103200501) Stage2 94 87 92 273
53 5292 NAVDEEP HAR Stagel 89 88 92 269 -0 542-8x 53 C
(SHM1511200203) Stage2 82 95 96 273
54 2693 SOMABHAI NANABHAI GUJ Stagel 93 89 95 277 -0 541-9x 54 C
DUNGAISA Stage2 77 93 94 264
(SHM0503200103)
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

Comp

SrNo No.

Shooter Name
55

4024

(N-45) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) Civilian Championship (Individual & Team)

NAKUL VEERWAL

(SHM0507199902)
56

5728 WATAN SHARMA
(SHM0907199901)
JATIN

57 4616

58

(SHM0905200401)
3517

YOGESH YADAV
(SHM0506199802)
59 5239 JASKARAN SINGH MADRA
(PSHM2505201801)
60 3185 ARJUN VERMA
61

(SHM1301200501)
3623

ARCHIT GOYAL
(SHM2108200001)
62

3189

SIDDHARTH RAWAT

(SHM0201200201)
63

4893 CHANDAN GILL
(SHM2405199801)
64 5593

HARSHIT CHAUDHARY

(SHM1003199901)
65

DEL
4218 KARTIKEY
66

(SHM2503200001)
2583

RAJ
PANKAJ BHARDWA

HAR
(PSHM1012199802)
67 5213 RISHABH RAJ SHARMA

(SHM0101200005)
68

RA
4383 YASH AGARWAL
(PSHM0201200301)
69

U.K.
3902

RAHUL SINGH
70

(PSHM2207199905)
459

State

U.P.

MAH

HAR

RAJ

CHD

Stage

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

1

81
90

88

90

97

Stagel

Stage2

90
85

87

87

Stagel

Stage2

89
94

Stagel

Stage2

DEL

HAR

DEL

PUN

89
85

Stagel

Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel

Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel
Stage2

Stagel

Stage2

Stagel

Stage2

U.P.

Stagel

Stage2
A.MAHESH PASUPATHY

(SHM1404200301)
71

T.N.
4608

Stagel

Stage2
ABHISHEK SINGH

(SHM2005200001)
72

3555

92
95

93

89
92

92
94

86
90

89 85

88

89

93
84

83

89

90
90

87

93

90
82

90

88

90

82

88 93

87
84

84

89

Stagel
Stage2

93
84

86
82

88

93

93
87

86
89

86
91

90

86

93
91

88
89

86
90

89 259

271

273
257

259

270

92

81

92
87

277

267
266

269
262

-0

Series

Sub
2

Total

3

92

92
91

Penalty Total
94

-0

Rank Rem
265 540-6x
275
88

86

55
266

C
273

-0

539-5x
93

92

56
265

-0 537-5x
272
86

87

57
264

-0 537-4x 58
273
267 -0 536-5x 59
269
266 -0 535-4x 60
269
275 -0 533-8x 61
258
-0 533-8x 62

-0 531-6x 63
-0 530-9x 64

-0 530-7x 65
-0 529-9x 66

252

90

92

95
86

74

86 87

RAJ Stagel

88

87

ABHISHEK MALIK

(SHM1206200002)
73

Stage2
HAR
104

Stagel

Stage2
FATEH)EET SINGH

PUN Stagel
(SHM1609200202) Stage2

89
87

84
82

79
92

86
88

89

92

268

86 260

96

279
88

248

86

91

259
266

89

91

88

88

254
271

266

-0

-0

-0

-0

93
87

84

91
86

259

268

255

-0

-0

529-6x 67

528-7x 68

527-11x 69

525-8x 70

525-7x 71

525-2x 72

523-6x 73
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QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-45) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) Civilian Championship (Individual & Team)

Series
Comp Sub
SrNo No. Shooter Name State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total Rank Rem
74 2844 B SURIYA PRASHANTH T.N. Stagel 85 92 91 268 -2 520-10x 74 C
(SHM2903200002) Stage2 90 84 80 254
75 38 AJAY SINGH HUIDROM MANI Stagel 93 90 89 272 -0 520-7x 75 C
(SHM0702199901) Stage2 78 86 84 248
76 436 MEET JAYSHUKHBHAI GUJ Stagel 81 87 89 257 -0 520-1x 76 C
GOPANI Stage2 85 91 87 263
(SHM0410200201)
77 897 BHARGAV MADHUBHAI GUJ Stagel 87 79 88 254 -0 518-3x 77 C
RAVANI Stage2 81 91 92 264
(SHM0512200201)
78 3845 SHANTANU SINGH U.P. Stagel 89 93 87 269 -0 517-6x 78 C
(PSHM1502200105) Stage2 78 85 85 248
79 5134 SOURAV CHHETRI U.K. Stagel 86 94 97 277 -2 514-5x 79 C
(SHM1410199903) Stage2 77 80 82 239
80 3505 RAHUL SINGH RAJPAL RAJ Stagel 92 89 89 270 -0 514-4x 80 C
(SHM1503199801) Stage2 80 87 77 244
81 5674 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ASIF MAH Stagel 88 88 81 257 -0 512-8x 81 C
SHAIKH Stage2 89 83 83 255
(SHM2512200201)
82 3642 SAHIBJIT SINGH NAGPAL PUN Stagel 92 79 93 264 -0 511-7x 82 C
(SHM2208200201) Stage2 72 83 92 247
83 719 JANMEJAY SINGH BHATI RA) Stagel 84 79 88 251 -0 511-3x 83 C
(SHM3011200201) Stage2 92 86 82 260
84 4777 SAMARVEER SINGH U.K. Stagel 81 85 87 253 -0 510-7x 84 C
(PSHM0201200601) Stage2 87 82 88 257
85 4351 JASKIRAT SINGH PAUL CHD Stagel 83 86 91 260 -0 508-5x 85 C
(PSHM0210200206) Stage2 81 81 86 248
86 5127 DAKSHMEET SINGH PUN Stagel 84 80 90 254 -0 506-6x 86 C
(SHM1004200501) Stage2 83 85 84 252
87 4962 SHIVESH SANWARIA CHD Stagel 78 82 77 237 -0 505-1x 87 C
(SHM2005199902) Stage2 93 89 86 268
88 4113 ANKUR CHAUDHARY U.P. Stagel 91 87 88 266 -2 501-4x 88 C
(SHM1803199802) Stage2 67 86 84 237
89 3456 VYOM SHARMA RATTAN PUN Stagel 86 82 91 259 -0 498-5x 89 C
(SHM3006200101) Stage2 80 75 84 239
4719 SIMRAN SINGH SIDHU CHD Stagel 83 85 87 255 -0 497-3x 90 C
(PSHM2102201801) Stage2 67 91 84 242
3649 SARTHAK KUMAR U.K. Stagel 88 87 83 258 -0 491-1x 91 C
(SHM1101199803) Stage2 76 78 79 233

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



f%\ . 62ND NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITIONS (NSCC)
/S RIFLE/PISTOL EVENTS
“ma  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
15 NOVEMBER - 7 DECEMBER 2018

AN
&

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(N-45) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) Civilian Championship (Individual & Team)

Series
Comp Sub

SrNo No. Shooter Name State Stage 1 2 3 Total Penalty Total Rank Rem

92 5665 SAKSHAM MALIK U.P. Stagel 84 82 79 245 -0 490-3x 92 C
(SHM1407200202) Stage2 83 84 78 245

93 3182 DIVI) BELWAL DEL Stagel 85 74 73 232 -2 489-3x 93 C
(SHM1003200501) Stage2 87 87 85 259

94 3457 MONARCH KUMAR U.K. Stagel 0 0 0 0 - 0-0x - DSQ
(SHM3001200301) Stage2 0 0 0 0

95 3294 KARTIK DAHIYA HAR Stagel 0 0 0 0 - 0-0x - DSQ
(SHM0207200101) Stage2 0 0 0 0

96 4497 AVPREET SINGH PUN Stagel 0 0 0 0 - 0-0x - DNS
(SHM0808200502) Stage2 0 0 0 0

Total Competitors : 96 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 93 DSQ (Disqualified) : 2 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
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	(N-44) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) National Championship (Individual & Team)
	Total Competitors : 110 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 107 DSQ (Disqualified) : 2 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	(N-45) 25M Pistol Junior Men (ISSF) Civilian Championship (Individual & Team)
	Total Competitors : 1 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 1 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 14 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 14 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0
	Total Competitors : 96 DNS (Did Not Start) : 1 C (Completed) : 93 DSQ (Disqualified) : 2 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

